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Northbrook | Glenview

School District 30

JULY 2024

2024-25 SCHOOL CALENDAR

AUGUST 2024

Teacher Institute Day - NO SCHOOL.... ....Friday, February 28

MON | TUE | WED | THU FRI |TOTAL AUGUST MON | TUE | WED | THU FRI |TOTAL
1 2 3 H?L 5 Teacher Institute Day - NO SCHOOL..........cccoverieiiiiiiiceieeeceeee Monday, August, 19 1 2 0
8 9 10 11 12 Teacher Institute Day - NO SCHOOL...........cccooeriieiiiiiiceireeeeee Tuesday, August 20 5 6 7 8 9 0
15 16 17 18 19 First Day of School (Grades 1-8)..........cccccerivieirieiieiiieeeeeeeeeeeans Wednesday, August 21 12 13 14 15 16 0
22 23 24 25 26 First Day of School (Preschool/Kindergarten)..............cccccevevericiiieienenns Thursday, August 22 ;rsla ;rr|> 2X1 2X2 2X3 3

X X X X X
29 30 31 26 27 28 29 30 5
Accumulated: 0 0 Accumulated: 8 8
SEPTEMBER 2024 SEPTEMBER OCTOBER 2024
MON | TUE | WED | THU FRI |TOTAL| District Holiday - NO SCHOOL.........cccoceiiiiiincecceceeeee e Monday, September 2 MON | TUE | WED | THU FRI |TOTAL
HoL X X X X X X X X
2 3 4 5 6 4 1 2 N/A 4 3
X X X X X X X X X X
9 10 1 12 13 5 OCTOBER 7 8 9 10 1 5
X X X X XHS HOL X PT FPT X
16 17 18 19 20 5 Non-Attendance - NO SCHOOL..........ccccoviieieiieieiesieeieeie et Thursday, October 3 14 15 16 17 18 3
X X X X X . . X X X X X
23 24 25 26 27 5 District Holiday - NO SCHOOL... ...Monday, October 14 21 22 23 24 25 5
3>B 1 Parent/Teacher Conferences - Evening Hours ............ccococeeeinieienne. Wednesday, October 16 zé 2>§> 3>B 3X1 4
Accumulated: 28 20 Parent/Teacher Conferences (All Day) - NO SCHOOL ..............ccccoco....e. Thursday, October 17 Accumulated: 48 20
OVEMBER 2024 NOVEMBER DECEMBER 2024
MON | TUE | WED | THU FRI |TOTAL| District Holiday - NO SCHOOL.........cccocoiiiiiiirieecciceeeeee e Tuesday, November 5 MON | TUE | WED | THU FRI |TOTAL
>1< 1 Non-Attendance - NO SCHOOL. ....Wednesday, November 27 >2< >3< f >5< é 5
X HoL X X XHS . . X X X X X
4 5 6 7 8 4 District Holiday - NO SCHOOL........cccoviiiiiireieceeeeeeeeseeeee s Thursday, November 28 9 10 1 12 13 5
X X X X X X X X X X
11 12 13 14 15 5 Non-Attendance - NO SCHOOL..........cccccviuieieiiiieiesieeeeee e Friday, November 29 16 17 18 19 20 5
X X X X X N/A N/A HOL NIA NIA
18 19 20 21 22 5 23 24 25 26 27 0
X X NIA HoL NIA NIA NIA
25 26 27 28 29 2 DECEMBER 30 31 0
Accumulated: 65 17 First Day of Winter Break.............cccooiiiiiiiiiiiccicccccce Monday, December 23 Accumulated: 80 15
JANUARY 2025 JANUARY FEBRUARY 2025
MON | TUE | WED | THU FRI | TOTAL| SChOOI RESUMES......cccitiiiiiiiitieiiiie i Monday, January 6 MON | TUE | WED | THU FRI
HOL NIA NIA . . X X X X X
1 2 3 0 District Holiday - NO SCHOOL.........cccoviiieiiirirceeieseeeecee s Monday, January 20 3 4 5 6 7 5
X X X X X X X X X X
6 7 8 9 10 5 10 1 12 13 14 5
X X X X XHS NIA X X X X
13 14 15 16 17 5 FEBRUARY 17 18 19 20 21 4
HOL X X X X X X PT FPT Tl
20 21 22 23 24 4 Non-Attendance - NO SCHOOL. ..Monday, February 17 24 25 26 27 28 3
2X7 zé 2>§> 3>B 3X1 5 Parent/Teacher Conferences - Evening Hours.............cccococeccininnne Wednesday, February 26
Accumulated: 99 19 Parent/Teacher Conferences (All Day) - NO SCHOOL.... ...Thursday, February 27 Accumulated: 116 17

FPT — Full-Day Parent/Teacher Conference

HOL - District Holiday — No School
NIA — Not In Attendance

Calendar Subject to Change by the Board of Education

Pupil Attendance Days: 178
Full-Day Conference Days: 2
Institute Days: 3

Emergency Days: 5

MARCH 2025 APRIL 2025
MON | TUE | WED | THU FRI |TOTAL MARCH MON | TUE | WED | THU FRI |TOTAL
X X X X X X i X X X X
3 4 5 6 7 5 First Day of Spring Break.. ...Monday, March 24 1 2 3 4 4
X X X X XHS X X X X X
10 11 12 13 14 5 SChOOI RESUMES......cooviieiiiiiiie ettt e e e e s aeesaeeenaee e Monday, March 31 7 8 9 10 11 5
X X X X X X X X X NIA
17 18 19 20 21 5 14 15 16 17 18 4
NIA NIA NIA NIA NIA X X X X XHS
24 25 26 27 28 0 APRIL 21 22 23 24 25 5
3 ; NON-AHENAANGCE - NO SCHOOL......ccos oo eeesseeres oo reeeene Friday, April 18 2 2 % s
Accumulated: 132 16 Accumulated: 153 21
MAY
May 2025 District Holiday - NO SCHOOL........c.cciriiiiiiireeeieeeeeecee et Monday, May 26 JUNE 2025
MON | TUE | WED | THU FRI |TOTAL MON | TUE | WED | THU FRI |TOTAL
X X X X X X XED
1 2 2 JUNE 2 3 4 5 6 4
>5< é >7< é é 5 Tentative Last Day of School (Determined by conditions below).................... Thursday, June 5 ng X‘IEOD X1E1D szD 13 0
1Xz 1X3 1>: 1X5 11- 5 Inclement Weather and/or Other Emergency Conditions.................cc.cccocecvevevnnunnne June 6-12 16 17 18 H1C;L 20 0
1>§> 2>§J 2X1 2X2 ngs 5 District Holiday - Offices/Schools Closed ...Thursday, June 19 23 24 25 26 27 0
HOL X X X X
26 27 28 29 30 4 30 0
Accumulated: 174 21 Approved by the Board of Education on 10/26/2023 Accumulated: 178 4

Tl-Teacher Institute/Workshop
PT-Parent/Teacher Conference Evenings
XHS-Half Day School Improvement Day
XED-Emergency Day-Proposed





